Ranks

Matchpoints  Travellers

3 Table 25 Board Howell Movement Received 75 of 75 scores.

samedi Pairs 06-05-23

Ranks

Session 1 Section A

OO~ WIN
=~ hOON

Rank | Pair Names [OVERALL RANKS]

1 3 |Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux
Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux
Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard

Bds | Total

25
25
25
25
25
25

59,00
58,00
57,00
49,00
43,00
34,00

Max
100
100
100
100
100
100

%Score
59,00
58,00
57,00
49,00
43,00
34,00
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Ranks Page 2 of 5
Session 1 Section A
Pair Names Total Max| Prcent | Rank(in Session)
1 Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard 34 | 100 34,00% 6
2 |Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux 58 | 100 58,00% 2
3 |Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette 59 | 100 59,00% 1
4 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet 43 | 100 43,00% 5
5 |Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne 57 1100 57,00% 3
6 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux 49 | 100  49,00% 4
Travellers
Ranks ScoreCards
Session 1 Section A
Neuberg Top =4
Board
1 Love
All
jDealer N
NS |EW|Cont/By Ld NS+ NS-MPMP NS EW
2 4 |2D=|N 90 2 | 2 |Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
3 5 1INT=|W 90 | 0 | 4 |[Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette Andra© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
6 1 2D+2/ N 130 4 | 0 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard
Board
2 NS
Game
Dealer E
NS |[EW Cont By Ld/NS+NS-MP MP NS EW
2 4 |3NT-2| E 100 4 | 0 |Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
3 5 2C+1 W 110 2 | 2 |Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette|Andra© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
6 1 2NT+1|W 150 0 | 4 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard
Board
3EW
Game
Dealer S
NS |[EW Cont By|Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
2 4 | 4H+1 |E 650/ 1 | 3 |Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
3 5 | 4H+1 W 650 1 | 3 Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette|Andra© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
6 1 BNT+1|W 630 4 | 0 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard
Board
4 Game
All
Dealer W
NS |[EW ContByLd/NS+NS-MP MP NS EW
2 4 14S-1/S 100/ 0 | 4 Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
3 5 4Sx=|S 790 4 | 0 Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
6 1 5D-2 E 200 2 | 2 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard
Board
5NS
Game
JDealer N
NS EW | Cont By Ld/NS+NS-MP MP NS EW
2 4 |2S+2| S 170 4 | 0 |Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
3 5 3S-1/S 100 0 | 4 Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette|Andra© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
6 1 4D-1 E 50 2 | 2 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard
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Board

6 EW

Game
Dealer E

NS |[EW Cont By Ld/NS+NS-MP MP NS EW
3 Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard|Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette

5 2NT= E 120 1
3 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet

1
4 3 INT+1 E 120/ 1
6 2 |2NT-1 E 100 4 | 0 Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux

Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux

Board

7 Game

All

Dealer S

NS |[EW Cont By|Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW

5 1 4S+1 N 650 4 | 0 Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard|/Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette

1
4 3 [3NT+1 S 630 2 | 2 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
6 Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux

2 | 3H=|S 140 0 | 4 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux

Board
8 Love

All
[Dealer W
NS |EW ContByLd/NS+NS-MP MP NS EW

2 | 2 Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne

1 5 |4H=N 420
4 3 4H=|N 420 2 | 2 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
6 2 [4H=|N 420 2 | 2 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux

Board
9 EW
Game
IDealer N
NS |EW|Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MPMP NS EW
5 |4H=N 420 3 | 1 |Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard|/Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette

1
4 3 [4H=|N 420 3 | 1 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
6 Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux

50 | 0 | 4 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux

2 |[4H-1' N
Board

10 Game

All
Dealer E

NS EW Cont By|Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW

3 | 1 |Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette

1 5 3NT+2| N 660
4 3 3D+3 | N 170
6 2 |ANT+1| S 660

0 | 4 Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet

3 | 1 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux

Board
11 Love
All
IDealer S
NS [EW Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MPMP NS EW
150| 4 | 0 |Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard

2 1 [4C+1 E
5 4 4H+1| E 450 2 | 2 |Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne|Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
6 480 0 | 4 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux |Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette

3 4H+2 E
Board
12 NS
Game
Dealer W
NS |EW ContByLd NS+ NS-MPMP NS EwW
1 |Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard

2 1 3H-2 E 100 3
5 4 3H-2 E 100 3 | 1 |Andréa© Hautot & Christian Pirenne Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
6 3 |2H-1| E 50 0 | 4 Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux |Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette

Board
13 Game
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2 1 /4C-1/ N 50 | 0 | 4 |Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux
5 4 3D+1| N 130 4 | 0 |Andra© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
6 3 [38-2|W 100 2 | 2 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux

All
Dealer N
NS |[EW ContBy|Ld NS+/NS-MP MP NS EW
2 1 1381 E* 100 2 | 2 |Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard
5 4 | 2S=|N* 110 4 | 0 /Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne|Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
6 3 3D=|W 110/ 0 | 4 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux |Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
Board
14 Love
All
IDealer E
NS |[EW Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MPMP NS EW

Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard
Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette

Board
15 NS
Game
JDealer S
NS |[EW Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
2 1 [4S+1/ N 650 4 | 0 |Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard
5 4 |4S= N 620 1 | 3 |/Andra® Hautot & Christian Pirenne Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
6 3 14S=|N 620 1 | 3 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux |Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
Board
16 EW
Game
|Dealer W
NS |EW|Cont By LdNS+NS-MPMP NS EW
1 3 2D+2 N 130 0 | 4 |Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard|Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
5 2 [ 3H= N 140 2 | 2 |/Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne |Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux
6 4 3D+2| S 150 4 | 0 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
Board
17 Love
All
IDealer N
NS |EW Cont By LdNS+NS-MP MP NS EW
1 3 4H+1 E 450/ 2 | 2 |Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
5 2 4H+1| E 450/ 2 | 2 |Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne | Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux
6 4 4H+1 E 450 2 | 2 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
Board
18 NS
Game
JDealer E
NS |[EW Cont By|Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
1 3 [3H+1| E 170/ 0 | 4 |Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard|Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
5 2 3H= E 140/ 2 | 2 /Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne | Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux
6 4 [4H-1 | E 50 4 | 0 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
Board
19 EW
Game
IDealer S
NS |[EW Cont By Ld NS+ NS- MPMP NS EW
1 3 |6NT=| E 1440| 0 | 4 Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
5 2 |3NT+1| E 630 | 4 | 0 |Andra© Hautot & Christian Pirenne |Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux
6 4 | 6C= W 1370 2 | 2 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
Board
20 Game
All
Dealer W
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NS |EW Cont By Ld/NS+NS-MPMP NS EW
1 3 |3C-3|N 300| 0 | 4 Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette
5 2 3S+1 E 170/ 2 | 2 |Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne | Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux
6 4 3S=|W 140| 4 | 0 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet
Board
21 NS
Game
IDealer N
NS |EW|Cont By Ld NS+ NS-MPMP NS EW
3 2 |2H-1/' S 100/ 1 | 3 Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux
4 1 12C=|E 90 | 4 | 0 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard
6 5 2'\11—' N 100/ 1 | 3 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
Board
22 EW
Game
|Dealer E
NS |[EW| Cont By/Ld|NS+ NS- | MP MP NS EW
3 2 1Sxx+1W 1120/ 0 | 4 |Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette|Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux
4 1 1Sx-1 |W 200 4 | 0 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard
6 5 3D-1 N 50 | 2 | 2 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
Board
23 Game
All
Dealer S
NS EW Cont By|Ld NS+ NS-MP MP NS EW
3 2 2NT+2/W 180 0 | 4 Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette|Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux
4 1|4D-2 |W 200 4 | 0 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard
6 5 |3NT-1 E 100 2 | 2 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
Board
24 Love
All
[Dealer W
NS |[EW| Cont By Ld/NS+NS-MP MP NS EW
3 22818 50| 4 | 0 Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux
4 1| 2D= W 90 | 2 | 2 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard
6 5 INT+1|W 120/ 0 | 4 Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Andra®© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
Board
25 EW
Game
[Dealer N
NS |[EW Cont By Ld/NS+NS-MPMP NS EW
3 2 |3BNT+1W 630/ 0 | 4 Monique Theate & Suzanne Louwette|Gordon Stas & Eric Damseaux
4 1 2NT+1|W 150/ 2 | 2 |Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet Marinette Mullenders & Annie Houard
6 5 |3NT-1| E 100 4 | 0 |Arlette Funken & Nicole Cottiaux Andra© Hautot & Christian Pirenne
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